FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response:

Instruc	tion 1(b).	ue. 500		F	iled pur oı	suant to Section	Section of 30(h) of	16(a) of the Inve	the Se stmer	ecurities Ex it Company	change A Act of 19	ct of 193 940	34		<u>  [                                   </u>		response:	0.5
1. Name ar		Reporting Person*								ng Symbol Inc [ GC				Relationshipheck all app	olicable)	orting Pe	. ,	lssuer 6 Owner
(Last)	•	irst) FECHNOLOGY	(Middle)			Date of E		ansactio	n (Mo	nth/Day/Ye	ar)			X Office below	,		Oth belowe Office	· ' I
4388 SH	IRLEY AV	ENUE			4. If	Amend	lment, Da	te of Ori	ginal F	Filed (Month	n/Day/Yea	ar)	6. Lir	Individual o ne)	r Joint/Gr	oup Fili	ng (Check	Applicable
(Street)	ITE C.	A	91731														eporting Pe nan One Re	rson porting Person
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		- Ru	Check	this box to	indicate	that a t	action I	vas made p	oursuant t	to a conti	ract, instructi	on or writte	en plan t	hat is intend	ed to satisfy
										of Rule 10b								
		Т	able I -			_			red,	_				ly Owne				
1. Title of \$	Security (Inst	r. 3)		2. Transac Date (Month/Da		if any	emed tion Date, n/Day/Year	Code	action (Instr	n Dispose	ties Acqui d Of (D) (Ir			5. Amount Securities Beneficial Owned For Reported	i Ily	Form:	Direct Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
								Code	v	Amount	(A) (D)	or Pric	ce	Transaction (Instr. 3 and				(o)
Class A C	Ordinary Sha	ares, par value \$	0.05	05/13/2	2024			S <sup>(1)</sup>		10,60	17 E	\$3	6.16 <sup>(2)</sup>	160,	335		I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>
Class A C	Ordinary Sha	ares, par value \$	0.05	05/13/2	2024			S <sup>(1)</sup>		3,58	1 Ε	\$3	6.52 <sup>(6)</sup>	156,	754		I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited(3)(4)(5)
Class A C	Ordinary Sha	ares, par value \$	0.05	05/14/2	2024			S <sup>(1)</sup>		8,70	7 С	\$3	6.39 <sup>(7)</sup>	148,	047		I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited(3)(4)(5)
Class A C per share	Ordinary Sha	ares, par value \$	0.05	05/14/2	2024			S <sup>(1)</sup>		5,48	1 Γ	\$3	6.99 <sup>(8)</sup>	142,	566		I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited(3)(4)(5)
			Table							isposed is, conv				Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deem Execution if any (Month/D	ned 4	ransacti	5. of De Se Ac (A) Dis of (In	Number		xerci	sable and e	7. Title a	ind Amou es Underl ve Securi	unt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securitie Benefici Owned Followir Reporte Transac (Instr. 4)	ve es ially ng d tion(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				C	ode V	(A	) (D)	Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	Amou Numb Shares	er of					
Class B Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	(9)							(9)		(9)	Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	8,076	5,732		8,076	,732	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(5)(10)</sup>

1. Name and Address Wu Lei	s of Reporting Perso	n*						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC								
4388 SHIRLEY	AVENUE							
(Street)								
EL MONTE	CA	91731						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
	s of Reporting Perso J TONG HOL							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC								
4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE								
(Street)								
EL MONTE	CA	91731						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
	s of Reporting Perso							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O GIGACLOU	JD TECHNOLOG	GY INC						
4388 SHIRLEY	AVENUE							
(Street)								
EL MONTE	CA	91731						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

## Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The shares were sold pursuant to the 10b5-1 plans.
- 2. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$35.41 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.405.
- 3. Lei Wu ("Mr. Wu") is the sole member and sole manager of a limited liability company, Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC, that is the sole shareholder of Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited. As a result of these relationships, Mr. Wu may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of the securities held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.
- 4. Represents Class A ordinary shares, par value of US\$0.05 per share, of the Issuer ("Class A Ordinary Shares") directly held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.
- 5. This report shall not be deemed an admission that any of the reporting persons is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.
- 6. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.42 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.80.
- 7. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$35.75 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.83.
- 8. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.85 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$37.34.
- 9. The Class B Ordinary Shares are convertible at any time at the option of the holder into an equal number of Class A Ordinary Shares at no cost.
- $10. \ Represents\ Class\ B\ ordinary\ shares, par\ value\ of\ US\$0.05\ per\ share, of\ the\ Issuer\ ("Class\ B\ Ordinary\ Shares")\ directly\ held\ by\ Ji\ Xiang\ Hu\ Tong\ Holdings\ Limited.$

## Remarks:

/s/ Lei Wu, for Ji Xiang Hu Tong
Holdings Limited, By: Lei Wu, 05/15/2024
its director
/s/ Lei Wu, for Shan Lao Hu
Tong LLC, By: Lei Wu, its sole 05/15/2024

<u>Tong LLC, By: Lei Wu, its sole 05/15/20</u> member

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.